



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 939/2019 & CM APPL. 53219/2019, 53220/2019,
53221/2019, 53222/2019**

VINOD SETHI

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Yashvardhan, Adv. with
Mr. Kanishk Rana, Adv.

versus

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED & ORS

..... Respondents

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

%

11.12.2019

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 17.12.2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 11, 2019

kb