



\$~156 (2020 LIST)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ MAC.APP. 939/2019, CM APPL. 53219/2019, CM APPL.
53220/2019, CM APPL. 53222/2019

VINOD SETHI

..... Appellant

Through: None.

versus

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED &
ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Nar Singh, Advocate for
respondent No.1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

% **30.03.2022**

1. The matter pertains to the list of cases instituted upto the year 2020.
2. Present none for the appellant.
3. Renotify on 10.02.2023.
4. Interim orders to continue till the next date of hearing.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

MARCH 30, 2022

ga

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)